1:52.2
1:62.2
1:52.3¢
V523
1:52.4
1:52.5
1:52.5
1:52.45¢1
1:52.6
1:52.5
1:52.6
1827
1:52.8
1:529
1:52.9
1:52.51
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533

1:53.3
1:63.3t

3:47.3
3488
3:49.6
3:50.0
3:80.4

3:50.8

3:53.6
3:541

1976 Qutdoor

Scott Paehtipg [Bergan, Fremont, Nehr)
Lester Mickens (Gordon, Decatur, Gal
Sam Summervitte {Holy Spiit, Absecon, NJ)
Tom Harton {MeOoaid Jesuit, Rochester, NY)
Thaodis Abston {Qavidsen, Mobite, Ala)
Bruca Gringrich (Hastings, Ahef, Tox)
Brian Hussell [Motre Dame, Sherman Oaks, Calif)
Bruce Lundy {Lakewaod, Colo}
Ron Wartgow {Belviders, 111}
Dave Kemps (Blacklord, Hartlord City, Ind)
*Dan Ayoub (Ceniral, Peatia, I1H
Dave Franson {Lyons Township, LaGrange
*Earl Hit {Buchholz, Gainesv Fla}
**Nghb Gomez (Boca Ciega, Gulipon, Fla}
. Grove, Calif}
*Kpvin Byrne (Catholic, Paramus, NJ}
*Eddir Hadnes {S1ateshora, Ga)
Derrick Leerdam (Hempstead, NY)
Gary Hoppers {Klein, Tex)
Lovi West {Nprth Marion, Sparr, Fla)
Larry Davis {Moore, Waen, Tex)
Ronald Brown (Beihel Hampton, Val
Grog Conty {Broad Run, Ashbum, Val
Michael Vargas {Fox Tech, San Antonio, Tex)
Marvin Townshend {East St Louis Hi)
le {Hazen, Renlon, Wash)

Gary d

Frer Woshingtan (M1 Vernen, BY}

Joe Huttey (Boscn, Ramsey, NJ

Jagl Hasnandnz {Lanier, San Antonis, Tex)
Joe Swenson (Chaminade, Mineola, NY)
folert Rosch iWahb, Knoxvitle, Tenn)

1500 METERS

£d Detashmutt {Ft Madisan, Y
Jimt Arsiota {§ahr, Cereitos, G
Luis Ostoluzags (Bishap Loug
Arriola

Mavrize Weaver {Powny Memari
Sreve D Conneil {Mikibura, NJ)

Paul Nevue {Grossmant, La Mesa, Calif)

Kovin Kenay {Shaw Miss 3o, Overland Park, Kans)
*Chuck Brown [Sulliven Tast, Bhatl City, Tenn}

MILE

Ruirdy Chapa (Hammond, Ind)

Rick Kumm {Sprague, Sulem, Ore}
Chapa

Tihom t {Henrry, San Diogy, Catif)

£d Detashmutt (F1 Modison, 1)

Ran Wartgow {Belvidere, 111}

Inhn Bustatson (South, Eugree, Gied

¥elly Britz Mesuit, Portlang, Qig)

Don Moses [Crescenta Valley, La Crascents, Gakif)
Defashutt

Steve 0'Conne

1
1, Brookiyn, NY}

MNew York, NY)

NG

Eriec Hulst {Laguna Beach,

** Todd MoAllister (Denr
Tom Hereen {Lyman, Longwood, Flal
Jehn Rogers {Roselurg, Do}
fon Craker £York, Etmherst, 1Y
Richard Brody {Whitman, Bethesda, Md)
1.uis Dstolozags (Bishop Loughlin, Brooklyn, NY)
*Bilt McChesney {South, Eugena, Gre)

rapenraReR

4:12.%
4125
4127
4128
4:12.9
4129
4:13.2
4:13.3
4:13.4
4135

8526
9:03.2
9:06.2
9:10.8
93136
9:15.8
5:22.0
9:22.8
§:25.4

B:44.6
8:45.2
8:47.4
8:45.5
2:51.0
8:518
B:52.8
B:52.6
8:52.6
8:53.0
B:53.6
8:53.8

List

“Dave 0'Connr {Velley Central, Montgomery, NY)
Jim Asriola {Gahr, Cerritos, Calif}
Bob Asdenbaugh (Marshal!, Rothaester, Minn)
Mark Spilshury [Foothill, Tustin, Calif}
Bolr Amisrani {Cranford, NJ}
*Steve Francis {Adington, Poughkeepsie, NY)
* Joe Weston (South, Plantation, Fia)
Latry Martinez {Sunnyside, Tucson, Ariz)
Jack Arnotd (Westwood, Mesa, Ariz)
Bl Ledder [Bishop O'Conpell, Artinglon,-Va)
lanKaith (Mays, Rochester, Minn)
Randy Stoneman {Centra!, Aurors, Colo)
*Dave Daniels (Saa Gorganie, San Bemarding, Eal)
Graydon Pihlajs {St Helens, Ore}
Ciay Sigmen {Chatsworth, Calif)
Sam James {Highland Park, Mich}
*John Tintle {Allred-Atmond, Almond, NY}
" *Bal Peralta {Santa Fe, Sonta Fe Spiings, Cahill
Jotin Hesbeoy {Central, Hinsdale, tH}
Gary Lautenstager {North Mesguite, Tex)
** foly Carney (Barnsvitle, Minn)
*Kevin Byrae [Catholie, Paramus, K3
Seatt Clark {Ossen, Mina}
Rick Devine {Westwood, NJJ
Mark Andetson (Jay, San Antonie, Tex}
Jim Stintzi {North, Menomonee Falis, Wisc)
Chris Kyntz {Wilowbrook, Vilia Park, 1)
Kevin Kenny {Shaw Miss So, Qvertand Park, Kens)
Dave Felice (State Cotiege, Pa)
Mike Friton (Nosth, Eugene, Gre)
Jody Weatherwax {Public, Hartford, Conn}

STEEPLECHASE

ids (Chaminade, Mineola, NY)

John Gustalson {South, Eugene, Ore)
* Dave Danigls {San Gorgenio, San Bernarding, Calif)
Shields
Daniels
Bustalson
Kevin Burkin (Burbank, Calif)
Shields

Burt Watzka {Naruet, NY}

*James €oogan {Chaminade, Mineola, NY)

Sean O'Connor {South, Eugene, Ore)
*Mike Cotton {New Canaan, Conn)

Thuck Fereeli {Manasguan, NJ}

John Black { Xaverian, Brookiyn, NY)

Jose Bautisia {Archbishop Malley, Jamaica, NY)
*Pat Lappin (St Arthony's, Smithtown, NY)
*Bilt Aten {Port Angeles, Wash}

Tam Culle (Farrelt, Staten Island, NY}
hop Melloy, Jamaiga, NY}
rdor (South Salem, Salem, Ore)

Don Moses {Crescenta Valley, La Crescenta, Catif}
Eric Jensen {White Plains, Y}

TWO MILES

Eric Hutst {Laguna Beach, Cakf)
Thom Hunt (Heney, San Diego, Catif)
Huls!
Hunt
“Bilt MeChesney {South, Eugeae, Ore)
Ran Craker (York, Elmbutst, 19
Ruist
Don Moses {Crescenta Valley, Lo Crescenta, Calild
Rudy Chapa {Hammond, Ind)
Hutst
Mark Spitshury {Fonthill, Tustin, C
Alberia Salazar (Wayland, Mas)

‘.’ﬁ.:_:‘.ﬁ.&‘

rua.-ﬁ__
S

1976 Outdoor

s

wappE Jo Wit

SWORQIEITNG NG

Towa's Kd Delashenree (e Teft) wax the top miter
of 1976; Jim Shiclds ftap right) broke the sreeple

recnrd.;

Atherta Salgzar was ogain the best at 3M.

227

B:54.4
8:54.8
8:55.0
9:002
5:00.2
§:00.2
%:00.4
:00.6
9:91.2
9:01.2

8-09.8

e USIINg 33T

Sal Godinez {Salesian, Los Angeies, Calil)
Bill St Joln [Mater Dei, Santa Ana, Calif)
Colin MeConnetl {Edison, Huntington Beagls, Calil}
Dave Tillary {(Wast Covina, Calif}
Ranidy Jacksan {1owa City, la}
Gearge Apuirre {Santa Barbara, Lalit}
Jim Stintzi (North, Menomaonee Falls, Wise)
**Tom Graves {Sendhury, Osland Park, 11}
Reed Sichner {Shaw Miss So, Dverland Park, Kans)
Marty Froetick [Secarharough, Houston, Tex)
Bob Amitrani {Cranlord, NJ)
*Brant HoHman {5t Petersburg, Fla}
*Jon Mathiason {F{ Madison, la}
*Tim Holmes {Downey, Mogesto, Cali)
Kevin Burkin {Sutbank, Calif}
Dave Keilry {Northside, Muncie, Ind)
Joe Ebined (Bishop Amat, La Puente, Calif)
Hat Schuiz {Redwood, Larkspus, Calif}
* Robert Siehl éMorris Hifls, Reckaway, NI}
Ed Taytor {Edisen, NJ)
Bea Roremn (Giman, i
ass James {Hightand Park, Mich}
** Alan Schiarsu (Fitch, Austimtown, Ghio)
Chris Hatfinan {Bemnards, Bernardsvitle, N.J)
Aoyce Flippen (Pranceton, NJ}
Oan Gifchrist {East, Rockfond, 18}
*@oh Hicks (Sandbueg, Ortand Park, {1}
Seth Brown {South, Eugene, Dre)
* Aran Coltier (Tamatpais, Mill Vatiey, ©
Peir Tateo (F1 Hunt, Alexandria, Va)
*Dave Bensema {Aichards, Qak Lawn, 11}
* 1o8f Creer (East, Salt Lake City, Urah)
Luis Ostolpzaga {Bishop Loughhin, Manhattan, NY)
Graydon Pibiaja {St Helens, Ore)
Maerice Weaves (Power Memoria!, New York, NY)
Bary Gayman {Butier, Augusta, Ga)
Mark Tomasik {Maine Fast, Park Ridge, 11}
**Rpd Berry [Redwood, Larkspur, Calilfy
*Mike Walteshouse {Mission Vizio, Catif)
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